WELL LOG BUREAL-~KANSAS GECLORICAL SOCIETY
508 East Murdock,

Wichita, Kansas

Company- GRAHAM-MESSMAN~RINEHART OIL CO . SEC. 33 T. 19 R. 12W
Farm- Johnson "AB" Mo. 10

Tota! Depth, 3606

Comm. 11-9-52 Comp. 11-18-52

Shot or Treatzd.
Contrecter. G, M, R, Oil Co,
Issued, 22153

CASING:
8 5/8 160' w/ 150 sx cement

SE NW Nw

County Barton
KANSAS /

&

/.

e S e < e e

Figures Indicate Bottom of Forrnations.

sand & clay
anhydrite
shale & shells
lime & shale
lime

Arbuckle

lime

Total Depth

TOPS:
Heebner
Brown lime
Lansing
Conglomerate
rrouckle

616

640
1510
3103
34,06
3543
3606

2982
3102
3120
3362
3406



